10

11

12

13

14

15

Referenceliste

HG 280 TUCANA

Danmark Whitefish Trawles

GG 892 RIGEL

Sweden Whitefish Trawles

R-784 K Silvervag
Whitefish Trawles

HG 139 NICOLINE

Danmark Whitefish Trawles

HG 216 BLUE SKY

Danmark Whitefish Trawles

LK 57 ALLISON KAY

Scotland Whitefish Trawles

HM 128 BROKUMRIF

Danmark Whitefish Trawles

AS 237 JACKIE

Danmark Whitefish Trawles
Danish Yacht

Danmark

VA-95-K PIREJA

Norway Whitefish Trawles

L 492 KIRSTINE VENDELBO

Danmark Whitefish Trawles

L 526 LONNY HEDVIG

Danmark Whitefish Trawles

L 155 TEIDE

Danmark Whitefish Trawles

RS 30 METTE AMALIE

Danmark Whitefish Trawles

S 281 FRANK MAIKEN

Danmark Whitefish Trawles

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

VA-5-K SJOVIK
Norway Whitefish Trawles
L 529 CHRISTINA
Danmark Whitefish Trawles
L 57 KATJA ROM
Danmark Whitefish Trawles
HG 269 LILLEHEDEN
Danmark Trawles
HG 55 ANTARES
Danmark Whitefish Trawles
R-50-SK MONICA
Norway Whitefish Trawles
AS 238 CHRISTINA MAIKEN
Danmark Whitefish Trawles
L 492 KIRSTINE VENDELBO
Danmark Whitefish Trawles
HG 352 POLARIS
Danmark Whitefish Trawles
L 820 JYTTE BROE
Danmark Whitefish Trawles
HG 411 SOUTH SEA
Danmark Whitefish Trawles
HM 335 FLIPPER
Danmark Whitefish Trawles
RI 93 AVANCE
Danmark Whitefish Trawles
CAPE HORN (SEATTELE)
Whitefish Trawles
Saga Queen
Danmark Ferry

-SeaMech
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Referenceliste

FD 101 STRANDINGUR

Faroe Island  Whitefish Trawles

KG 778 VARDIN

Faroe Island  Whitefish Trawles
PON POWER A/S
Whitefish Trawles

12497EL-1 MEKANORD "Rusland"”
Towing Boat

MRB 37 LARS KRUSE

Danmark Rescue Boat

7-290 MEKANORD "Rusland”
Towing Boat

2-076 MEKANORD "Rusland”
Towing Boat

2-077 MEKANORE "Rusland"
Towing Boat
BOTNINA
E.Pihl & Sgn A/S

RG 9-162 KINGIGTOQ
Whitefish Trawles

PD-147 Enterprise

59-074EL Mekanord

59-078EL Mekanord

59-075EL Mekanord

MRB 35 Mads Jakobsen

Danmark Rescue Boat

[

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

GM.DANNEVIG
Norway Marine Sciences
S 430 Well-Bank
Danmark Whitefish Trawles

Hundested propeller
59-081EL Mekanord Vietham HO001
Nederland Rederij CHR.KORNET Cargo Ship
FN 234 Canopus
Danmark Whitefish Trawles

Hundested propeller
59-082-EL "ALBERTUS F" H002
Nederland Rederij CHR.KORNET Cargo Ship
HM 555 Kingfisher
Danmark Whitefish Trawles
9-139 Mekanord Yacht
761456 PON POWER "VARDIN 2"
Faroe Island  Whitefish Trawles
200-026 Mekanord Katamaran
Norway Towing Boat
200-027 Mekanord Katamaran
Norway Towing Boat
59-083EL EEMS SPIRIT H003
Nederland Rederij CHR.KORNET Cargo Ship
PD 96 OPPORTUNUS IV
Scotland Whitefish Trawles

Eide Traveller
Norway Towing Boat

1-SeaMech
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Referenceliste

HG 348 Mette Eliasen
Danmark Whitefish Trawles
MRB NIELS IVERSEN
Danmark Rescue Boat
59-084EL EEMS SKY H004
Nederland Rederij CHR.KORNET Cargo Ship
15197 Hundested Propeller
Nederland Flyschooter
450-011 EEMS STAR H005
Nederland Rederij CHR.KORNET Cargo Ship
GG 210 Vera C
Sweden Whitefish Trawles
270-183 Mekanord
Towing Boat
PD 198 Ocean Harvest
Scotland Whitefish Trawles
PD 98 Harvester
Scotland Whitefish Trawles
450-012 EEMS SUN H006
Nederland Rederij CHR.KORNET Cargo Ship
HG 306 Tobis
Danmark Whitefish Trawles
S 255 North Sea S 255
Danmark Whitefish Trawles
FN 135 Carmich
Danmark Whitefish Trawles
MRB 36 Morten Stage
Danmark Rescue Boat
0 91 ALBETROS
Danmark Whitefish Trawles

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

PO118 Holm Technoscan as
Whitefish Trawles

R 161 Christina Michelle

Danmark Whitefish Trawles

GO 1 Hundested Propeller

Nederland Flyschooter

FN 234 Canopus

Danmark Whitefish Trawles

FN 104 Carpe Diem

Danmark Whitefish Trawles

FN 436 Tove Kajgaard

Danmark Whitefish Trawles

MRB Marth Lerche

Danmark Rescue Boat

FIN175T Olympus

Finland Whitefish Trawles

Rl 427 Mette Helene

Danmark Whitefish Trawles

HG 139 NICOLINE

Danmark Whitefish Trawles

FN 321 Line Dalgaard

Danmark Whitefish Trawles

L 854 Benny Dorthe

Danmark Trawles

VA-122-K SJQVIK

Norway Whitefish Trawles
SEA PILOT

Norway Chriship Towing Boat

VA-96-K HORISONT

Norway Whitefish Trawles

-SeaMech
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Referenceliste

91 FN 341 Line H 106 AA-5-G VAAGAN
Danmark Whitefish Trawles Norway NB 296 Rejetrawler
92 FN 338 Sonjan 107 AA 56A Astrid Ann
Danmark Whitefish Trawles Norway Whitefish Trawles
93 EHOLM 2 108 L 415 Stormy
Danmark Ferry Danmark Whitefish Trawles
94 S 42 Lista 109 as: scan
Danmark Whitefish Trawles Nets Fishing
95 L 151 Pernille Kim 110
Danmark Trawles
96 AA-32-R ERO 111
Norway Whitefish Trawles
97 NB 416 Karstensens 112
Gronland Research Vessel
98 HG 263 Stromboli 113
Danmark Whitefish Trawles
99 HM 157 Nette Bri 114
Danmark Trawles
100 Capella 115
Danmark Whitefish Trawles
101 R-62-ES Trasavik 116
Norway Whitefish Trawles
102 NC 302 Helgoland 117
CUXHAVEN Trawles
103 "Loa" 118
Three-masted bark valentine
104 "Skawlink IV" 119
Towing Boat
105 West Diesel 120
Losbad

-SeaMech
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